
CNJ DESCENTE
26/07/2014

Résultats officiels

Organisateur

FFCK
Juge Arbitre : GIRARD EMMANUEL

 

Pl. Dos NOM Prénom CR Manche 1 Manche 2 Temps total Ecart

Canoë Biplace Mixte

1 263 DELAHAYE VINCENT
PERREAU MATHIS

M CR Ile De France Ck 38.12 39.25 38.12

2 246 POITOU NOEMIE
DUFRENE ISAAC

M CR Poitou Charentes Ck 39.10 38.35 38.35 00.23

3 241 MOLENE BILAL
LUZIGNANT DAMIEN

M CR Aquitaine Ck 38.39 39.11 38.39 00.27

4 237 REGNIER HUGO
MIZZI ARTHUR

M CR Bretagne Ck 41.15 39.52 39.52 01.40

5 257 RAGUENES HELENE
GESTIN NICOLAS

M CR Bretagne Ck 40.96 40.21 40.21 02.09

6 225 GALMICHE ALEXANE
MONASSE CORENTIN

M CR Lorraine Ck 40.78 41.97 40.78 02.66

7 236 DESCOTES THOMAS
NANET BAPTISTE

M CR Champagne Ardenne Ck 41.38 40.81 40.81 02.69

8 242 CHENAL LOUANE
BERGOGNON HENRI

M Comite Regional Rhone Alpes Ck 41.32 41.02 41.02 02.90

9 226 BERGER MARTIN CHARL
PAJAUD JULIEN

M CR Poitou Charentes Ck 41.39 41.26 41.26 03.14

10 266 CRACHET CHLOE
HIBBERD GEORGES

M CR Poitou Charentes Ck 41.44 Abs 41.44 03.32

11 278 BOUVIER TEO
DUBUT CAPUCINE

M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 2 41.62 41.60 41.60 03.48

12 265 DOMINIQUE MAUDE
HOUILLON ELUDES

M CR Lorraine Ck 41.68 42.85 41.68 03.56

13 275 CROUZILLE JUSTINE
GRILLIER ANTOINE

M CR Limousin Ck 41.75 42.56 41.75 03.63

14 256 GUILLERET AMAURIE
KARIM PIERRE - LOUIS

M CR Champagne Ardenne Ck 42.66 41.77 41.77 03.65

15 233 EBY QUENTIN
MOUNOUSSAMY BENJAM

M CR Reunion Ck 42.19 41.80 41.80 03.68

16 252 RAMELET MARINE
COLLIGNON THIBAUT

M CR Picardie Ck 41.88 42.08 41.88 03.76

17 238 GRAPOTTE PIERRE
FISCHER ADRIEN

M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 2 43.29 41.97 41.97 03.85

18 222 BOUCHER ANAIS
BONELLA SAMUEL

M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 43.87 42.03 42.03 03.91

19 245 HUSSON COLINE
LATIMIER HUGO

M CR Lorraine Ck 43.47 42.06 42.06 03.94

20 254 VINET INES
DUBOIS AURELIEN

M CR Du Centre Ck 42.93 42.22 42.22 04.10

21 277 BERNARDY ANAIS
AZAM ALICE

M CR Bretagne Ck 42.53 Abd 42.53 04.41
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22 273 DALLEAU JADE

BOUCHEZ  TERRY
M CR Reunion Ck 42.54 43.30 42.54 04.42

23 269 ZANFINI TOM
VILLAR GAEL

M CR Languedoc Roussillon Ck 45.65 42.58 42.58 04.46

24 274 JARRY ELISA
PAULAIS JULIEN

M CR Du Centre Ck 42.71 42.60 42.60 04.48

25 261 GAUBERT ELSA
HOSTENS CLEMENTINE

M CR Aquitaine Ck 42.94 1:12.38 42.94 04.82

26 223 REBOUL AUGUSTIN
ROBIN LUCIE

M CR Ile De France Ck 43.53 43.03 43.03 04.91

27 243 DUPAS SOPHIE
GUEIRARD ÉLISE

M CR Ile De France Ck 43.20 43.12 43.12 05.00

28 239 SENECHAULT YOHANN
COMBES HECTOR

M CR Ile De France Ck 2 44.72 43.28 43.28 05.16

29 253 FRANCOISE SARAH
HOAREAU CAMILLE

M CR Reunion Ck 43.31 45.60 43.31 05.19

30 247 BRIOUT AURELIE
THOMAS KAWAN

M CR Provence Alpes Cote D'azur Ck 43.53 Abd 43.53 05.41

31 234 RIERA LEA
SEQUEIRA NATHAN

M CR Du Centre Ck 45.41 43.54 43.54 05.42

32 221 VAN MAANEN MARIANNE
ROUSSIN TANGUY

M CR Aquitaine Ck 43.61 44.39 43.61 05.49

33 227 HUGUES ELENA
CRESP JULES

M CR Provence Alpes Cote D'azur Ck 43.71 44.97 43.71 05.59

34 264 LELEU ANGELIQUE
LABBE BRIAC

M CR Normandie Ck Abd 43.80 43.80 05.68

35 255 CHORQUES ELISA
MERPILLAT MAXENCE

M CR Limousin Ck 45.24 43.83 43.83 05.71

35 232 DHEILLY ANGELINE
GREHAN RAPHAEL

M CR Picardie Ck 45.10 43.83 43.83 05.71

37 262 HUG ANGELE
DELASSUS ANATOLE

M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 43.90 44.14 43.90 05.78

38 244 DUBUISSON LEONTINE
HELY BRUNO

M CR Normandie Ck 44.02 47.86 44.02 05.90

39 249 SANTA CRUZ CAMILLE
PEREZ ARTHUR

M CR Languedoc Roussillon Ck 44.08 44.78 44.08 05.96

40 250 GRANDADAM CELIA
SCHAFFNER JORIS

M CR Alsace Ck 44.21 44.14 44.14 06.02

41 272 LEGRAND MICKAELLA
KINTS MAXIME

M CR Picardie Ck 44.26 46.45 44.26 06.14

42 276 CAPITAINE KELLY
VERBYST GAELLE

M CR Champagne Ardenne Ck 44.32 44.51 44.32 06.20

43 224 LEMASLE CLOTILDE
RAMIREZ PABLO

M CR Normandie Ck 44.44 44.99 44.44 06.32

44 248 COUSTY ARTHUR
SOLA ENZO

M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 44.62 45.17 44.62 06.50
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45 268 ROISIN LAURENE

BOUCHARDON TOM
M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 46.47 44.67 44.67 06.55

46 267 BAUDY ALIONA
PARASME VALENTIN

M CR Provence Alpes Cote D'azur Ck 44.75 44.85 44.75 06.63

47 259 VION MERYL
DE BRYE GAEL

M CR Ile De France Ck 2 Abd 44.79 44.79 06.67

48 235 BILLAC MAELLE
LASSECHERE RAPHAEL

M CR Limousin Ck 44.82 45.78 44.82 06.70

49 230 SEGUY LOLITA
DENGEL LEO

M CR Alsace Ck 54.14 45.30 45.30 07.18

50 258 JUQUELIER MARIE
FERRARIS LEA

M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 2 46.08 47.94 46.08 07.96

51 231 STEINMANN MERYL
PEIN LOUIS

M CR Franche Comte Ck 47.86 46.09 46.09 07.97

52 270 PHILIP AUREGANE
PETER LEO

M CR Alsace Ck 48.84 46.28 46.28 08.16

53 271 LECOESTER CLOTILDE
GERARD SAMUEL

M CR Franche Comte Ck 46.98 46.37 46.37 08.25

54 260 LARTIGUE CLEMENCE
CLERC YANIS

M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2 Abd 47.63 47.63 09.51

55 279 GARCIA ANGELE
BENKATTI JALIA

M CR Ile De France Ck 2 48.00 48.49 48.00 09.88

56 229 LACROIX CARLA
BACHELOT MAEVA

M CR Languedoc Roussillon Ck Abd 48.39 48.39 10.27

57 280 KHATTOU ISMAELLA
CLERC THIBAULT

M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2 48.98 57.68 48.98 10.86

58 228 BEZIAT MARGOT
SANTINI CLEO

M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 56.47 55.65 55.65 17.53

59 251 VUILLERMOZ MARINE
BERNADET JULES

M CR Franche Comte Ck Abd 1:12.12 1:12.12 34.00

60 240 CANS LUCILE
JOUVE MARTIN

M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2 Abd 2:02.12 2:02.12 1:24.00

Kayak Monoplace Dame

1 217 BERNARDY ANAIS M CR Bretagne Ck 1:32.25 1:32.92 1:32.25
2 173 FRANCOISE SARAH M CR Reunion Ck 1:33.39 1:47.54 1:33.39 01.14
3 197 AZAM ALICE M CR Bretagne Ck 1:34.60 1:34.33 1:34.33 02.08
4 177 RAGUENES HELENE M CR Bretagne Ck 1:40.70 1:37.04 1:37.04 04.79
5 212 RAMELET MARINE M CR Picardie Ck 1:37.10 1:39.44 1:37.10 04.85
6 165 GALMICHE ALEXANE M CR Lorraine Ck 1:39.07 1:37.89 1:37.89 05.64
7 201 GAUBERT ELSA M CR Aquitaine Ck 1:41.84 1:38.03 1:38.03 05.78
8 216 GUILLERET AMAURIE M CR Champagne Ardenne Ck 1:38.96 1:40.08 1:38.96 06.71
9 202 BOUCHER ANAIS M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 1:42.81 1:39.68 1:39.68 07.43
10 186 CRACHET CHLOE M CR Poitou Charentes Ck 1:40.32 1:41.69 1:40.32 08.07
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11 181 VAN MAANEN MARIANNE M CR Aquitaine Ck 1:54.84 1:41.39 1:41.39 09.14
12 166 BERGER MARTIN CHARL M CR Poitou Charentes Ck 1:41.66 1:42.11 1:41.66 09.41
13 206 POITOU NOEMIE M CR Poitou Charentes Ck 1:42.17 1:43.75 1:42.17 09.92
14 187 HUGUES ELENA M CR Provence Alpes Cote D'azur Ck 1:47.42 1:42.46 1:42.46 10.21
15 182 CHENAL LOUANE M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 1:42.80 1:44.71 1:42.80 10.55
16 218 DUBUT CAPUCINE M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 2 3:36.93 1:42.87 1:42.87 10.62
17 172 DHEILLY ANGELINE M CR Picardie Ck 2:17.44 1:43.20 1:43.20 10.95
18 192 LEGRAND MICKAELLA M CR Picardie Ck 1:43.61 1:54.30 1:43.61 11.36
19 198 JUQUELIER MARIE M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 2 1:43.66 1:49.77 1:43.66 11.41
20 167 BRIOUT AURELIE M CR Provence Alpes Cote D'azur Ck 1:50.92 1:43.79 1:43.79 11.54
21 184 LEMASLE CLOTILDE M CR Normandie Ck 1:55.43 1:43.92 1:43.92 11.67
22 162 HUG ANGELE M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 1:44.37 1:44.33 1:44.33 12.08
23 185 HUSSON COLINE M CR Lorraine Ck 1:56.68 1:44.43 1:44.43 12.18
24 215 CROUZILLE JUSTINE M CR Limousin Ck 2:03.48 1:45.15 1:45.15 12.90
25 163 DUPAS SOPHIE M CR Ile De France Ck 1:48.56 1:45.54 1:45.54 13.29
26 209 SANTA CRUZ CAMILLE M CR Languedoc Roussillon Ck 1:45.69 1:53.24 1:45.69 13.44
27 196 CAPITAINE KELLY M CR Champagne Ardenne Ck 1:45.71 1:47.80 1:45.71 13.46
28 191 VUILLERMOZ MARINE M CR Franche Comte Ck 2:19.72 1:46.26 1:46.26 14.01
29 194 RIERA LEA M CR Du Centre Ck 2:42.82 1:47.10 1:47.10 14.85
30 213 DALLEAU JADE M CR Reunion Ck 1:53.01 1:47.48 1:47.48 15.23
31 210 PHILIP AUREGANE M CR Alsace Ck 1:50.71 1:47.84 1:47.84 15.59
32 190 GRANDADAM CELIA M CR Alsace Ck 1:48.18 2:04.20 1:48.18 15.93
33 211 STEINMANN MERYL M CR Franche Comte Ck 1:55.76 1:48.25 1:48.25 16.00
34 207 BAUDY ALIONA M CR Provence Alpes Cote D'azur Ck 2:05.76 1:48.63 1:48.63 16.38
35 203 ROBIN LUCIE M CR Ile De France Ck 1:59.64 1:49.14 1:49.14 16.89
36 193 HOAREAU CAMILLE M CR Reunion Ck 1:50.40 1:49.53 1:49.53 17.28
37 195 CHORQUES ELISA M CR Limousin Ck 1:54.71 1:49.79 1:49.79 17.54
38 171 LECOESTER CLOTILDE M CR Franche Comte Ck 1:56.79 1:50.39 1:50.39 18.14
39 179 GARCIA ANGELE M CR Ile De France Ck 2 2:02.95 1:50.43 1:50.43 18.18
40 161 HOSTENS CLEMENTINE M CR Aquitaine Ck 1:50.67 1:53.97 1:50.67 18.42
41 176 VERBYST GAELLE M CR Champagne Ardenne Ck 1:50.97 1:51.57 1:50.97 18.72
42 174 JARRY ELISA M CR Du Centre Ck 1:51.15 2:01.22 1:51.15 18.90
43 189 LACROIX CARLA M CR Languedoc Roussillon Ck 1:51.67 2:15.84 1:51.67 19.42
44 205 DOMINIQUE MAUDE M CR Lorraine Ck 1:51.71 1:51.82 1:51.71 19.46
45 175 BILLAC MAELLE B CR Limousin Ck Abd 1:52.00 1:52.00 19.75
46 183 GUEIRARD ÉLISE M CR Ile De France Ck 2:24.57 1:52.04 1:52.04 19.79
47 169 BACHELOT MAEVA M CR Languedoc Roussillon Ck 3:03.17 1:53.75 1:53.75 21.50
48 204 DUBUISSON LEONTINE M CR Normandie Ck 1:54.55 1:54.04 1:54.04 21.79
49 214 VINET INES M CR Du Centre Ck 2:12.26 1:55.29 1:55.29 23.04
50 199 VION MERYL M CR Ile De France Ck 2 1:55.97 1:58.05 1:55.97 23.72
51 170 SEGUY LOLITA M CR Alsace Ck 2:26.00 1:56.24 1:56.24 23.99
52 219 BENKATTI JALIA M CR Ile De France Ck 2 1:58.59 1:57.19 1:57.19 24.94
53 180 LARTIGUE CLEMENCE M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2 2:02.90 1:57.26 1:57.26 25.01
54 208 ROISIN LAURENE M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2:13.94 1:59.15 1:59.15 26.90
55 164 LELEU ANGELIQUE M CR Normandie Ck 1:59.46 1:59.72 1:59.46 27.21
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56 188 BEZIAT MARGOT M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck Abd 2:05.85 2:05.85 33.60
57 168 SANTINI CLEO M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2:28.18 2:23.72 2:23.72 51.47
58 178 FERRARIS LEA M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 2 2:42.06 2:33.53 2:33.53 1:01.28
59 200 CANS LUCILE M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2 Abs 3:32.06 3:32.06 1:59.81
59 220 KHATTOU ISMAELLA M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2 Abd 3:32.06 3:32.06 1:59.81

Kayak Monoplace Homme

1 126 HIBBERD GEORGES M CR Poitou Charentes Ck 1:27.93 1:27.72 1:27.72
2 146 DUFRENE ISAAC M CR Poitou Charentes Ck 1:28.57 1:30.42 1:28.57 00.85
3 142 BERGOGNON HENRI M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 1:30.81 1:29.10 1:29.10 01.38
4 141 MOLENE BILAL M CR Aquitaine Ck 1:29.35 1:29.69 1:29.35 01.63
5 132 GREHAN RAPHAEL M CR Picardie Ck 1:30.19 1:34.37 1:30.19 02.47
6 103 DELAHAYE VINCENT M CR Ile De France Ck 1:30.68 1:30.54 1:30.54 02.82
7 102 DELASSUS ANATOLE M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 1:30.81 1:56.93 1:30.81 03.09
8 152 COLLIGNON THIBAUT M CR Picardie Ck 1:30.84 Abs 1:30.84 03.12
9 117 GESTIN NICOLAS M CR Bretagne Ck 1:31.50 1:32.20 1:31.50 03.78
10 107 THOMAS KAWAN M CR Provence Alpes Cote D'azur Ck 1:31.65 1:32.41 1:31.65 03.93
11 143 REBOUL AUGUSTIN M CR Ile De France Ck 1:31.70 1:33.05 1:31.70 03.98
12 144 LABBE BRIAC M CR Normandie Ck 1:31.83 1:36.08 1:31.83 04.11
13 106 PAJAUD JULIEN M CR Poitou Charentes Ck 1:32.23 1:32.81 1:32.23 04.51
14 137 REGNIER HUGO M CR Bretagne Ck 1:32.66 1:38.25 1:32.66 04.94
15 122 BONELLA SAMUEL M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 1:36.37 1:33.09 1:33.09 05.37
16 130 DENGEL LEO M CR Alsace Ck 1:33.66 2:06.46 1:33.66 05.94
17 134 DUBOIS AURELIEN M CR Du Centre Ck 1:33.73 1:34.43 1:33.73 06.01
18 104 HELY BRUNO M CR Normandie Ck 1:35.02 1:34.00 1:34.00 06.28
19 147 CRESP JULES M CR Provence Alpes Cote D'azur Ck 1:35.78 1:34.11 1:34.11 06.39
20 110 SCHAFFNER JORIS M CR Alsace Ck 1:34.26 1:36.75 1:34.26 06.54
21 159 DE BRYE GAEL M CR Ile De France Ck 2 1:34.30 1:49.54 1:34.30 06.58
22 156 KARIM PIERRE - LOUIS M CR Champagne Ardenne Ck 1:34.52 1:39.38 1:34.52 06.80
23 154 SEQUEIRA NATHAN M CR Du Centre Ck 1:37.75 1:34.70 1:34.70 06.98
24 109 PEREZ ARTHUR M CR Languedoc Roussillon Ck 1:34.82 1:45.49 1:34.82 07.10
25 155 LASSECHERE RAPHAEL M CR Limousin Ck 1:35.10 1:53.89 1:35.10 07.38
26 112 KINTS MAXIME M CR Picardie Ck 1:35.36 1:41.23 1:35.36 07.64
27 118 GRAPOTTE PIERRE M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 2 1:35.45 1:40.65 1:35.45 07.73
28 111 BERNADET JULES M CR Franche Comte Ck 1:37.66 1:35.78 1:35.78 08.06
29 135 GRILLIER ANTOINE M CR Limousin Ck 1:35.98 1:39.04 1:35.98 08.26
30 113 MOUNOUSSAMY BENJAMM CR Reunion Ck 1:43.53 1:36.09 1:36.09 08.37
31 105 HOUILLON ELUDES M CR Lorraine Ck 1:36.38 1:43.73 1:36.38 08.66
32 138 BOUVIER TEO M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 2 1:36.78 1:39.86 1:36.78 09.06
33 121 ROUSSIN TANGUY M CR Aquitaine Ck 1:49.27 1:37.17 1:37.17 09.45
34 115 MERPILLAT MAXENCE M CR Limousin Ck 1:37.43 1:37.28 1:37.28 09.56
35 114 PAULAIS JULIEN M CR Du Centre Ck 1:47.87 1:37.37 1:37.37 09.65
36 148 BOUCHARDON TOM M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 1:37.46 1:41.78 1:37.46 09.74
37 123 PERREAU MATHIS M CR Ile De France Ck 1:38.17 1:49.18 1:38.17 10.45
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38 131 PEIN LOUIS M CR Franche Comte Ck 1:38.47 1:44.87 1:38.47 10.75
39 145 MONASSE CORENTIN M CR Lorraine Ck 1:38.99 2:48.08 1:38.99 11.27
40 125 LATIMIER HUGO M CR Lorraine Ck 1:39.40 1:44.64 1:39.40 11.68
41 124 RAMIREZ PABLO M CR Normandie Ck 1:39.73 2:02.46 1:39.73 12.01
42 158 FISCHER ADRIEN M CR Rhone Alpes Ck 2 1:54.14 1:40.82 1:40.82 13.10
43 133 BOUCHEZ  TERRY M CR Reunion Ck 1:42.54 1:41.43 1:41.43 13.71
44 116 NANET BAPTISTE M CR Champagne Ardenne Ck 1:49.08 1:41.78 1:41.78 14.06
44 150 PETER LEO M CR Alsace Ck 1:41.78 1:42.33 1:41.78 14.06
46 101 LUZIGNANT DAMIEN M CR Aquitaine Ck 1:41.98 Abd 1:41.98 14.26
47 149 VILLAR GAEL M CR Languedoc Roussillon Ck 1:42.35 1:42.92 1:42.35 14.63
48 136 DESCOTES THOMAS M CR Champagne Ardenne Ck 1:44.98 1:43.89 1:43.89 16.17
49 127 PARASME VALENTIN M CR Provence Alpes Cote D'azur Ck 1:44.48 1:44.21 1:44.21 16.49
50 108 COUSTY ARTHUR M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 1:48.81 1:45.28 1:45.28 17.56
51 160 JOUVE MARTIN M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2 1:46.19 1:46.90 1:46.19 18.47
52 151 PLESSIS DYCLAN M CR Franche Comte Ck 2:16.03 1:46.27 1:46.27 18.55
53 120 CLERC THIBAULT M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2 1:49.30 1:51.06 1:49.30 21.58
54 119 SENECHAULT YOHANN M CR Ile De France Ck 2 1:51.55 1:51.02 1:51.02 23.30
55 139 COMBES HECTOR M CR Ile De France Ck 2 1:53.06 1:56.31 1:53.06 25.34
56 140 CLERC YANIS M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2 2:33.12 1:56.64 1:56.64 28.92
57 153 EBY QUENTIN M CR Reunion Ck 1:57.49 1:58.60 1:57.49 29.77
58 128 SOLA ENZO M CR Midi-pyrenees Ck 2:12.59 2:21.24 2:12.59 44.87
59 129 ZANFINI TOM M CR Languedoc Roussillon Ck 3:38.77 2:45.83 2:45.83 1:18.11
60 157 MIZZI ARTHUR M CR Bretagne Ck Abd 3:35.83 3:35.83 2:08.11
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